
Stuzichini

Starters

Focaccia and Olives  
Garlic Bread/ Garlic Bread with Cheese
Bruschetta with tru�e, ricotta and 
wild mushroom (v)
Brusschetta Classica (v)                                             
Mushroom and tru�e Arancini  
with saffron dip (v)
Calamari with Garlic Mayo 

Sides
Mash potatoes
Spinach with lemon and garlic       
Broccoli chilli and garlic 
Green Beans shallot
Hand cut chips 
Rocket and cherry tomatoes
Mixed leaves salad 

Octopus Carpaccio Siciliana
Fennel, orange, black olives, cappers, red onion salad
Bu�alo mozzarella avocado, heritage 
tomatoes and basil (v) 
Aubergine Parmigiana (v)
Aubergine layered with parmesan and tomatoes 
and baked
Beef Carpaccio with walnut, truffle, 
Parmigiano and rocket 
Fried Chicken Wings with mustard BBQ dip
Grilled Octopus with lemon parsley and spicy 
potato mash

Pizza
Margherita (v)         
Pepperoni
Tuna, cappers, red onion
Calzone Campania
Closed pizza, ricotta, sausage, mozzarella, 
pecorino & black pepper   
Bella Cosa Veggie (v)
Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, pepper
Bella Cosa Diavola
Spicy 'Nduja, pepperoni, green chilli
Apollo
Chicken, mushrooms, truffle oil, tomato sauce                                                                           
Prosciutto Fungi                           
Smoked Aubergine, goat cheese, pesto (v)  
Quattro Formaggi (v)                                         
Spiced Roasted Lamb pizza
Roasted lamb with red chilli, mozzarella, pecorino, 
mixed peppers 

Salads
Classic Caesar salad (Add Chicken)
Endives salad with pine nuts, wild berries, 
blue cheese and olive oil (v)        
Burrata with roasted carrot puree,
basil and almond sauce (v) 

£6

£14

£15

£13

£15

£8.5
£15

£14

£14

£11
£13
£13.5
£14

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£14
£15
£13.5
£13.5

Pasta
Tagliatelle and fresh tru�e (v)  
Truffle paste, black truffle, & fresh homemade 
pasta 
Beef Lasagne
Traditional baked beef lasagne, light béchamel
Tagliatelle Bolognese  
Classic Italian slow-cooked beef ragu
Green Tortellini with Porcini and tru�e (v) 
Homemade tortellini stuffed with 
mushroom and black truffle   
Pasta Al Forno-Bianca
Baked penne and cheese with truffle
Spaghetti Carbonara
Spaghetti Frutti di Mare 
Mix seafood, prawns, mussels, clams, calamari. 
Lobster Linguine
Risotto Porcini mushroom, butter and 
Parmigiano (v)

£15

£14.5

£13.5

£15

£14

£17
£21

£26.5
£18

Meat & Fish

Creamy Cacio Pepe 
Prepared at table with Amatriciana Pecorino 
Wheel 

Roast Chicken with lemon and thyme 
Roasted chicken in lemon dressing, with broccoli
Rack of Lamb with wild mushroom and braised 
chicory
8oz Rib eye steak
Served with peppercorn sauce and rocket salad
Marinated Sea Bass in thyme
Served with fennel  and cherry tomato

Oven Baked Salmon with asparagus and green
beans   
Roasted Pork Belly 
Served with with pumpkin ginger puree, 
roasted shallot, honey Dijon mustard sauce
Chicken Pollo Milanese

£14.5

£28.5

£26

£18

£20

£24

£12

£4.5

Minimum for two guests at £40

£4.5

£6
£6
£6

£6
£5.5

£9/£12.5

£6/£7

£6
£6

£7

£13.5

   If you have a food allergy or any dietary requirement, please inform a member of our sta� before you place your order
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

Signature dish



Grillo Sibiliana
Soave Negar
Sauvignon Torresella
Pinot Grigio Sta Margherita

£6.2 £7.5 £32
£8.2

£8.5 £36
£9.88 £42

£10.75 £40.5
£9 £11.5 £44.5
£10.75 £12.75 £67.5

125m 175ml Bottle

125m Bottle

White Wine

Pinot Grigio Torresella
Rosamara Rose

£10.25 £10.75 £43.5
£13.2 £17.5 £67.5

125m 175ml BottleRose

Nero D'avola
Merlot Torresella
Chianti
Sangiovese

£6.5 £7.5 £31.5
£7.15 £9.5 £35.5
£9.25 £10.75 £55.5
£10.5

£10.5
£9.5
£11.5
£11

£12.52 £52.59

125m 175ml BottleRed Wine

A la madame
Gordons Dry, Pink or Sloe
Hendricks Scotland
Tanqueray Sevilla

Gin (50ml )

£8.5
£10.5
£10
£8.5

Absolute / Absolute vanilla
Belvedere Poland
Grey Goose France
Zubrowka Poland

Vodka (50ml )

£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£10
£12.5

Bacardi Cuba, White or Gold
Goslings Bermuda
Pampero Venezuela
Sailor Jerry Caribbean
Zacapa Guatemala

Rum (50ml )

£8.5
£9.5
£11.5

Jose Cuervo
Omeca 
Sierra Reposado

Tequila (50ml )

£8.5
£7
£7.5

Baileys Ireland
Chambord France
Cointreau France

£6
£7
£8

Frangelico Italy
Limoncello Italy
Sambuca Italy

Liqueur  (50ml )

£9.5
£9.5

Hennessy  France
Remmy Martin France

Cognac (50ml )

£5
£5
£6

Heineken bottle
Corona Bottle
Peroni DRAUGHT

Beer

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3
£3
£3

Coke Can
Diet Coke Can
Zero Coke  Can
Fanta  Can
Seven Up  Can
Ginger Ale schweppes
Soda water schweppes
Tonic schweppes

Soft Drinks

£9.5
£11.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9
£10
£9.5
£11.5
£10.5

Ardberg
Ballantines
Chivas 12 yr
Glenfiddich 15 yr
Glenlivet 12 yr Highland
Glenmorangie 10 yr
Johnny Walker Black label
Macallan 12yr
Oban Highland

Scotch Whisky (50ml)

£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£11.5

Bushmills black bush, Ireland
Canadian Club
Jack Daniels Honey USA
Jack Daniels USA
Marker's Mark USA
Ritten house rye
Woodford USA
Yamazaki 12 yr Japan

World Whisky (50ml)

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3
£4
£3.5

Espresso
Double espresso
Americano 
Cappuccino
Latte
Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast 
Camomile / Earl Grey / Green / Jasmine 
/ Peppermint 

Co�ee & Tea

£3.5Choose between Apple / Cranberry /Lychee / 
Mango /Orange/ Passion fruit / Pineapple

Juices 250ml

£4.5
£4.5

Still Panna Italy 750ml
Sparkling San Pellegrino Italy 750 ml

Water

Prosecco extra dry Torresella
Prosecco spumante sta.Margherita

Prosecco


