· BELLA COSA ·

CANARY WHARF

Stuzichini —		Pasta	
Focaccia and Olives	£6	Tagliatelle and fresh truffle (v)	£15
Garlic Bread/Garlic Bread with Cheese	£6/£7	Truffle paste, black truffle, & fresh homemade	$\mathcal{L}13$
Bruschetta with truffle, ricotta and wild mushroom (v)	£7	pasta Beef Lasagne	£14.5
Brusschetta Classica (v)	£6	Traditional baked beef lasagne, light béchamel	
Mushroom and truffle Arancini with saffron dip (v)	£6	Tagliatelle Bolognese Classic Italian slow-cooked beef ragu	£13.5
Calamari with Garlic Mayo	£13.5	Green Tortellini with Porcini and truffle (v) Homemade tortellini stuffed with mushroom and black truffle	£15
Starters ——		Pasta Al Forno-Bianca	£14
Octopus Carpaccio Siciliana	£14	Baked penne and cheese with truffle	£17
Fennel, orange, black olives, cappers, red onion salad	015	Spaghetti Carbonara Spaghetti Frutti di Mare	£17 £21
Buffalo mozzarella avocado, heritage tomatoes and basil (v)	£15	Mix seafood, prawns, mussels, clams, calamari.	£ΖΙ
Aubergine Parmigiana (\mathbf{v}) Aubergine layered with parmesan and tomatoes and baked	£13	Lobster Linguine Risotto Porcini mushroom, butter and Parmigiano (v)	£26. £18
Beef Carpaccio with walnut, truffle,	£15		
Parmigiano and rocket	CO 5	Meat & Fish	
Fried Chicken Wings with mustard BBQ dip Grilled Octopus with lemon parsley and spicy	£8.5 £15	Roast Chicken with lemon and thyme Roasted chicken in lemon dressing, with broccoli	£14.5
Salads ——		Rack of Lamb with wild mushroom and braised chicory	£28.
Salaus ——		8oz Rib eye steak	£26
Classic Caesar salad (Add Chicken)	£9/£12.5	Served with peppercorn sauce and rocket salad	, 2 20
Endives salad with pine nuts, wild berries, blue cheese and olive oil (v)	£14	Marinated Sea Bass in thyme Served with fennel and cherry tomato	£18
Burrata with roasted carrot puree, basil and almond sauce (v)	£14	Oven Baked Salmon with asparagus and green beans	£20
Pizza		Roasted Pork Belly Served with with pumpkin ginger puree, roasted shallot, honey Dijon mustard sauce	£24
Margherita (v)	£11	Chicken Pollo Milanese	£12
Pepperoni	£13		
Tuna, cappers, red onion	£13.5	Signature dish	
Calzone Campania	£14		
Closed pizza, ricotta, sausage, mozzarella, pecorino & black pepper		Creamy Cacio Pepe	
Bella Cosa Veggie (v) Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, pepper	£13.5	Prepared at table with Amatriciana Pecori Wheel Minimum for two guests at	
Bella Cosa Diavola Spicy 'Nduja, pepperoni, green chilli	£13.5	The second secon	
Apollo	£13.5	Sides ——— Mash potatoes	£4.5
Chicken, mushrooms, truffle oil, tomato sauce	C14		£6
Prosciutto Fungi	£14	The second secon	£6
Smoked Aubergine, goat cheese, pesto (v)	£15		£6
Quattro Formaggi (v)	£13.5		£4.5
Spiced Roasted Lamb pizza Roasted lamb with red chilli, mozzarella, pecorino,	£13.5	The state of the s	£6
mixed peppers		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	£5.5

· BELLA COSA ·

CANARY WHARF

White Wine	125	175 1	Death	Water	
Grillo Sibiliana	125m £6.2	175ml £7.5	Bottle £32	Still Panna Italy 750ml	£4.5
Soave Negar	£8.2	£10.75	£32 £40.5	Sparkling San Pellegrino Italy 750 ml	£4.5
Sauvignon Torresella	£9	£11.5	£44.5		
Pinot Grigio Sta Margherita	£10.75	£12.75	£67.5	Soft Drinks	
Prosecco		125m	Bottle	Coke Can	£3.5 £3.5
Prosecco extra dry Torresella		£8.5	£36	Diet Coke Can Zero Coke Can	£3.5
Prosecco spumante sta.Margheri	ita	£9.88	£42	Fanta Can	£3.5
Rose	125m	175 1	Bottle	Seven Up Can	£3.5
Pinot Grigio Torresella	£10.25	£10.75	£43.5	Ginger Ale schweppes	£3 £3
Rosamara Rose	£13.2	£17.5	£67.5	Soda water schweppes Tonic schweppes	£3
Red Wine	125m	175ml	Bottle	Juices 250ml	Kally H
Nero D'avola	£6.5	£7.5	£31.5	Choose between Apple / Cranberry / Lyc	
Merlot Torresella Chianti	£7.15 £9.25	£9.5 £10.75	£35.5 £55.5	Mango /Orange/ Passion fruit / Pineapple	e maney
Sangiovese	£10.5		£52.59	Coffee & Tea	
Beer				Espresso	£3.5
Heineken bottle	£5			Double espresso	£3.5
Corona Bottle	£5			Americano	£3.5 £3.5
Peroni DRAUGHT	£6			Cappuccino Latte	£3.5
建				Hot Chocolate	£3
Gin (50ml)				English Breakfast	£4
A la madame	£10.5			Camomile / Earl Grey / Green / Jasmine	£3.5
Gordons Dry, Pink or Sloe Hendricks Scotland	£9.5			/ Peppermint	
Tanqueray Sevilla	£11.5 £11			Scotch Whisky (50ml)	
				Ardberg	£9.5
Vodka (50ml)				Ballantines	£11.5
Absolute / Absolute vanilla	£8.5			Chivas 12 yr	£9.5
Belvedere Poland	£10.5			Glenfiddich 15 yr	£9.5 £9
Grey Goose France	£10			Glenlivet 12 yr Highland Glenmorangie 10 yr	£10
Zubrowka Poland	£8.5			Johnny Walker Black label	£9.5
Rum (50ml)				Macallan 12yr	£11.5
Bacardi Cuba, White or Gold	£8.5			Oban Highland	£10.5
Goslings Bermuda	£8.5			World Whisky (50ml)	
Pampero Venezuela Sailor Jerry Caribbean	£8.5 £10			Bushmills black bush, Ireland	£8.5
Zacapa Guatemala	£12.5			Canadian Club	£8.5
To 22:12 (50:21)	Tooms.	a (50.	-1)	Jack Daniels Honey USA	£8.5
A MARKET AND SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Cogna			Jack Daniels USA	£8.5 £8.5
	lennessy Remmy M				£8.5 £8.5
Sierra Reposado £11.5				Woodford USA	£8.5
				Yamazaki 12 yr Japan	£11.5
Liqueur (50ml)					
	rangelico		£6	TO THE WOLLD'S	
	imoncell ambuca I		£7 £8		
Comercua France 21.5	A	cary	20	The transfer of the same	